
February 2016
02-28-2016

Clean Shooters (no misses)
SASS Number Alias Final Time
82924 Flatland Mac 260.9500
16599 Forgetful Jones 293.8800
68861 Kansas Wiley Stafford 288.0000
37657 Quirt Dunn 285.7400



February 2016
02-28-2016

Category Results By Time

B-Western

Shooters Final Stage 1 A Stage 1 B Stage 2 A Stage 2 B Stage 3 A Stage 3 B
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Doc
 Holliday BW 831.75 88 81.75 13 150.00 15 150.00 15 150.00 15 150.00 15 150.00 15

Classic Cowboy

Shooters Final Stage 1 A Stage 1 B Stage 2 A Stage 2 B Stage 3 A Stage 3 B
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1
High
 Plains
 Hud

CC 165.61 14 29.12 3 27.00 2 29.95 2 28.01 1 26.66 3 24.87 3

2 Stephen
 Falls CC 536.77 82 117.71 15 81.54 13 86.28 14 84.96 13 76.05 13 90.23 14

Forty-Niner

Shooters Final Stage 1 A Stage 1 B Stage 2 A Stage 2 B Stage 3 A Stage 3 B
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Flint Hills
 Dawg 49'er 145.47 7 24.49 1 26.24 1 22.71 1 28.44 2 19.66 1 23.93 1

2 Southern
 Gentleman 49'er 255.83 38 31.78 4 36.15 3 34.89 3 70.39 12 49.23 11 33.39 5

3 J.W.
 Hopkins 49'er 265.06 47 40.27 6 46.90 10 37.60 5 52.37 10 44.84 10 43.08 6

Grand Patron

Shooters Final Stage 1 A Stage 1 B Stage 2 A Stage 2 B Stage 3 A Stage 3 B
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Quirt
 Dunn GP 285.74 56 45.47 10 52.14 11 47.10 9 51.63 9 44.57 9 44.83 8

Gunfighter

Shooters Final Stage 1 A Stage 1 B Stage 2 A Stage 2 B Stage 3 A Stage 3 B
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1
Shady
 Willie
 Brown

G 187.70 18 27.49 2 37.12 4 37.03 4 36.91 4 24.56 2 24.59 2

Senior

Shooters Final Stage 1 A Stage 1 B Stage 2 A Stage 2 B Stage 3 A Stage 3 B
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Flatland
 Mac S 260.95 43 42.05 8 41.93 6 46.74 8 44.24 6 41.09 6 44.90 9

2
Kansas
 Wiley
 Stafford

S 288.00 52 49.02 12 46.70 9 62.52 12 47.05 7 38.63 5 44.08 7

3
Boiler
 Plate
 Jackson

S 523.96 82 84.53 14 104.32 14 76.35 13 87.16 14 89.29 14 82.31 13

Senior Duelist

Shooters Final Stage 1 A Stage 1 B Stage 2 A Stage 2 B Stage 3 A Stage 3 B
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Jake
 Wayne SD 296.93 56 41.27 7 54.58 12 49.45 10 50.28 8 43.20 7 58.15 12



Silver Senior

Shooters Final Stage 1 A Stage 1 B Stage 2 A Stage 2 B Stage 3 A Stage 3 B
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Bulldog
 Brown SS 221.18 31 45.33 9 40.92 5 37.70 6 36.09 3 30.73 4 30.41 4

2 Young's
 Angel SS 270.63 46 40.20 5 42.52 7 41.38 7 42.30 5 58.26 12 45.97 10

3 Forgetful
 Jones SS 293.88 60 47.66 11 45.29 8 51.75 11 55.47 11 44.33 8 49.38 11



February 2016
02-28-2016

Results Summary By Rank

Shooters Final Stage 1 A Stage 1 B Stage 2 A Stage 2 B Stage 3 A Stage 3 B
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Flint Hills
 Dawg 49'er 145.47 7 24.49 1 26.24 1 22.71 1 28.44 2 19.66 1 23.93 1

2
High
 Plains
 Hud

CC 165.61 14 29.12 3 27.00 2 29.95 2 28.01 1 26.66 3 24.87 3

3
Shady
 Willie
 Brown

G 187.70 18 27.49 2 37.12 4 37.03 4 36.91 4 24.56 2 24.59 2

4 Bulldog
 Brown SS 221.18 31 45.33 9 40.92 5 37.70 6 36.09 3 30.73 4 30.41 4

5 Southern
 Gentleman 49'er 255.83 38 31.78 4 36.15 3 34.89 3 70.39 12 49.23 11 33.39 5

6 Flatland
 Mac S 260.95 43 42.05 8 41.93 6 46.74 8 44.24 6 41.09 6 44.90 9

7 Young's
 Angel SS 270.63 46 40.20 5 42.52 7 41.38 7 42.30 5 58.26 12 45.97 10

8 J.W.
 Hopkins 49'er 265.06 47 40.27 6 46.90 10 37.60 5 52.37 10 44.84 10 43.08 6

9
Kansas
 Wiley
 Stafford

S 288.00 52 49.02 12 46.70 9 62.52 12 47.05 7 38.63 5 44.08 7

10 Quirt
 Dunn GP 285.74 56 45.47 10 52.14 11 47.10 9 51.63 9 44.57 9 44.83 8

11 Jake
 Wayne SD 296.93 56 41.27 7 54.58 12 49.45 10 50.28 8 43.20 7 58.15 12

12 Forgetful
 Jones SS 293.88 60 47.66 11 45.29 8 51.75 11 55.47 11 44.33 8 49.38 11

13
Boiler
 Plate
 Jackson

S 523.96 82 84.53 14 104.32 14 76.35 13 87.16 14 89.29 14 82.31 13

14 Stephen
 Falls CC 536.77 82 117.71 15 81.54 13 86.28 14 84.96 13 76.05 13 90.23 14

15 Doc
 Holliday BW 831.75 88 81.75 13 150.00 15 150.00 15 150.00 15 150.00 15 150.00 15
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